
Friday, March 18
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB iwi ame
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mills Brothers
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Lady Traveller
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.46 Portia Faces Life ;

11. 0. Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody on the Menu
1.45 p.m. Tenor Time2.0 Reserved
2.15 Wally Stott2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George|Dean; A Kiwi at Large3.30 ZB Concert Stage4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastFour Lads
4.15 Richard Hayman’s Orchestra4.30 Rosemary Clooney
4.45 Cavallaro5. 0 Danny Kaye5.15 Variety on Disc

EVENING PROGRAMME

Robert Farnon
Johnny April

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Philip Green
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary7.0
7.30
7.45
Quiz Kids

|

8. 0 Charles Sweet and his Orchestra
8.15 Interlude by Jo Stafford
8.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Robert Farnon and his Orchestarwith Lita Roza
9.32 Sportsman of the Week
9.45 Billy Eekstine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
11.30 Moonlight Moods
12. 0 Close down

PLB ic aa
6. coe Breakfast Session6.1 Railway Notices9. ° Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. .ane Parade *
2. Op.m. Orchestral interlude2.15 Yehudi Menuhin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): OverseasNews; Weekend Entertainment; Kiwiat Large
3.30 Light Orchestras3.45 Top Duettists pa4. 0 Contrast of Voices
4.15 Winifred Atwell Plays

a ee ee ee EES Se eee ee
Gene Kelly

4.45 Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra
|
5. 0 Nelson Eddy Sings

|
5.15 English Dance Orchestras

|
5.30 Romantic Mood

| 5.45 Margaret Whiting
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Handful of Stars
N.Z. Artists
Quiz Kids
March of Science
From Stage and Screen
Dennis Day
Black and White Keys
Jean Cavall Sings
The Cat Scratches :From Our Long Playing
Sportsman of the Week
Vocal Variety
Sporting Digest

‘ Contraband
Dancing Time
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 On the March
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
| 40.30 Imprisoned Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life
|
11. 0 Musical Miscellany
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |

/
12. 0 Lunch Session /

| 2. Op.m. Microgroove Magic ;

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
; Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News; |
/ True Confessions
3.30 Hits of the Day
3.45 The Ilford Girls’ Choir/4. 0 Capering Keys
4.15 Homeland Merrymakers

| 4.30 Billy Cotton and His Band
4.45 Alexander Kipnis
5. 0 Well Made, N.Z.
5.30 Junior Leaguers

|
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Schubert Selections
' 6.15 Sing a Song in Waltz Time
| 6.30 Some New Releases
| 7. 0 The Quiz Kids
| 7.30 South of the Border
7.45 Scrapbook'8 0 Varied Fare
| 9.32 Sportsman of the Week
9.45 Crooner’s Corner10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview (Roy Wesney)
10.30 Contraband
411. 0 New Brighton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZB worn 2%
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Bright Variety
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment:Curtain Times The Job of the Pro-ducer
Afternoon Musicale
Tip Top Tune Time
Moments of Mirth
Doris Day Sings
Music of Hoagy Carmichael
Tea Time Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Merry Melodies
Off the Record
The Quiz KidsCocktail Corner
VarietyArtists of Stage and Screen
Reserved
Startime
Sportsman of the Week
The Mills Brothers
0 Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
Contraband

11. 0 Tops and Pops
Music of the West
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Orchestral Spotlight: The Queen’s
Hall Light Orchestra45 The Ivan Rixon Singers
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 True Confessions
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Golden Fool
41. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rut-
land)
41.30 Latin American Style
11.45 Burl Ives Sings
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 London Palladium Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House of
Conflict; Five Minute Food News; A
Kiwi at Large, by Agnes Bray
3.30 Famous Ballads
3.45 Albert Sandler (violin),4.0 The Orchestras of Hugo Winter-
halter and Glen Gray
4.20 Popular Excerpts from Opera
4.40 The Milt Herth Trio and the Harold
Smart Quartet
5. 0 Parade of Pops
5.30 Evelyn Knight
5.45 Harold Ramsay (organ)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music at Six: Bob Ebenly (vocal),
Robert Maxwell (harp) and Lani Mctn-tire’s Orchestra
6.30 Hits.of the Fortiesie Johnny Napoleon
7.15 Music for Pleasure: Paul Robeson
(bass) and the Boston Promenade
Orchestra
7.45 Three Roads to Destiny8.0 The Imprisoned Heart
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Emergency
8.45 Country Digest (ivan wapee?9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Chorus Time9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. 0 Songs About Birds
10.15 14 Love a Mystery
10.30 Close down

At 11.45 a.m. 2ZA will feature Burl
Ives, who will present traditional and
popular songs.

ALBERT SANDLER may be heard from
2ZA this afternoon at 3.45

Say
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tongues for that
extra deliciousne8$
which costs no more
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Ofall the meat sold ready to eat
there'$ none US nice US
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